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NEED TO CONTACT US?
Ashley Anderson: students last names A-K 
(email: aanderson@khps.org)

Kayle Ogrodzinski: students last names L-Z
(email: kogrodzinski@khps.org

Katrina Young: middle college students and
seniors (email: kayoung@khps.org)

Anne Harig: AP Coordinator and EL students
(email: aharig@khps.org)

Matt Elliott: academic advisor, online
learning and recovery support 
(email: melliott@khps.org)

Lauren Kramer: student services secretary 
(email:lkramer@khps.org)

Please check out our website for
general student services information

including academics, scholarships, and
so much more!

https://khps.org/student-services

MID-YEAR TRANSCRIPTS

FINANCIAL AID PRESENTATIONS

WMCI
West Michigan Construction Institute

Are you looking to gain hands-on skills
in Carpentry or Electrical work?
Whether you’re considering a career in
commerical construction or just want
to learn valuable trade skills, this could
be the perfect opportunity for you!

This is open to Juniors and Seniors and
follows a similar schedule and credit
transfer policy to KCTC.

Scan the QR code below for more
information. 

See Mr. Elliott if you are interested in a
tour of the institute.

Semester 1 grades were transcripted on the
evening of 1/28/25. Students who requested mid-
year transcripts be sent to colleges or universities
should start to see those requests processed after

that date. 

MI Student Aid is offering virtual financial aid
presentations available HERE

FAFSA

The 2025-2026 FAFSA is now open! It only
takes around 30 minutes to complete! File

your FAFSA HERE!

https://www.khps.org/student-services
https://www.michigan.gov/mistudentaid/students-families/virtual-financial-aid-presentations
https://studentaid.gov/h/apply-for-aid/fafsa

